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B.N. College Committee for NAAC

31013

Dr. P.K. Poddar — Principal

E.
2. Dr. Rai Murari — Co-ordinator, Steering Committee - 09473381001
g

Advisory Committee —
i.  Dr. Rai Murari
il.  Dr. Vinay Kumar Kantha
4. Dr. Binod Prasad — Nodal Officer

IQAC (Internal Quality Assurance Cell)

Dr. B.G. Prasad
Dr. A.P. Sinha

Dr. K.K. Maltiar
Dr. G.K. Polai

Dr. Pashupati Nath
Dr. Raj Luxmi

Dr. P.D. Singh
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Committee Members

Criterion I - Curricular Aspects

I. Dr. B.G. Prasad - Convenor
a) Dr. N. Hoda - P
b) Dr. C.N. Pandey - &
¢) Dr. Dilip Ram - i
d) Dr. Sheo Sagar Prasad - &

e) Dr. Vijay Kumar - "

Criterion II — Teaching Learning and Evaluation

1. Dr. A.P. Sinha - Convenor
a) Dr. Ravindra Kumar - &
b) Dr. Jawed Hayat - 7
¢) Dr. Samir Kumar Sharma - ”
d) Dr. M.B. Ojha - i
e) Dr. Ranvir Nandan - 4

Phone No.

09431492846

09473381001
09431019351
09431402775

08294302791
09835212676
09334317606
09955291595
09431496518
09835063742
08987262612

08294302791
09334320652
09431808271
09334381636
09472144070
09905225037

09835212676
09431432173
09430002712
09431808173
09234762537
09431075310

Criterion IIT — Research Consultancy and Extension

l. Dr. K.K. Maltiar - Convenor
a) Dr. Akhileshwar Tiwari- Member
b) Dr. B.P. Mandal - ¥
¢) Dr. Naushad Alam +
d) Dr. L.P. Yadav - p
€) Dr. Matuk Nath Chaudhary-

09334317606
09431467518
09931610515

09430212714
09334144605
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.-1/ Criterion 1V — Infrastructure and leading Resources

L.

Criterion V — Student support and Progression

Dr. G.K. Polai

a) Dr. Kanak Verma

b) Dr. D.N. Sinha

£}l ' Dr. S.B. Roy

d) Dr. Ashutosh Kumar
¢) Dr. Binod Kr. Pandey

Convenor
Member

b

Criterion VI — Governance, Leadership and Management

Prof. Pashupati Nath
a) Dr. Ratan Kumar
b) Dr. Nand Lal Paswan
¢) Dr.Jamil-Ur-Rehman
d) Dr. Shailendra Kumar
e) Dr. M.S. Manglik

Convenor
Member
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. Dr. Raj Luxmi

a) Dr. R.J. Bhatt

b) Dr. Moti Lal Gupta
¢) Dr. Irshad Al

d) Dr. S.D. Mishra

e) Dr. Rajesh Kr. Singh

.Convenor

Member
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Criterion VII — Innovations-and Best Practices

1. Dr. P.D. Singh

a) Dr. Rambali Singh
b) Dr. Mansoor Alam
¢) Dr. Faiyaz Ahsan

d) Dr. Abhay Prakash
¢) Dr. Laxmi Narayan Singh-

Convenor
Member
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Phone No.

09955291595
09334119803
09431435952
09835007448
09431622746
09931858407

09431496518
09470616115
09334244370
09431039575
09431405201
09430921720

09835063742
09334317640
09234418515
09431002833
09430935827
09430060611

08987262612 .

09431420981
09304226707
09431797252
09431795243
09939726670
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